
                        CPAS WORKSHOP 2008 - ATTENDEES
NAME FROM ORGANIZATION EMAIL ADDRESS

Aldridge, Bryan Raleigh, North Carolina NC State University/ SERCC bealdrid@ncsu.edu

Allen, Teddy Greenville, North Carolina East Carolina University teddyallen@yahoo.com

Austin, Glenn Silver Spring, Maryland NOAA/NWS/Office of Climate, Water & Weather glenn.austin@noaa.gov

Benedict, Karl Boyce, Virginia Foundation for Earth Science kbene@educ.unm.edu

Boyter, Tony Asheville, North Carolina US Navy Climatology Center-NOAA tony.boyter@noaa.gov

Brewer, Michael Silver Spring, Maryland NOAA/National Weather Service michael.j.brewer@noaa.gov

Brooks, Mark Raleigh, North Carolina NCSU/ SERCC mark_brooks@ncsu.edu

Camacho, Jose Luis Prieto Castro, Madrid Instituto Nacional Meteorologia camacho@inm.es

Carbone, Greg Columbia, South Carolina University of South Carolina greg.carbone@sc.edu

Carlson, Gretchen Stuppy Chapel Hill, North Carolina UNC-Chapel Hill/ SERCC stuppy@email.unc.edu

Chipanshi, Aston Saskatchewan, Canada Agriculture & Agri-Food, Canada chipanshia@agr.gc.ca 

Cook, Brian  College Park, Maryland University of Maryland - College Park bcook@atmos.umd.edu

De Jong, Reinder Ottawa, Canada Agriculture & Agri-Food, Canada DEJONGR@AGR.GC.CA

DiPasquale, Roberta Hampton, Virginia NASA/ SSAI Roberta.C.DiPasquale@nasa.gov

Dobson, J. Greg Asheville, North Carolina University of North Carolina - Asheville gdobson@unca.edu

Ferguson, Daniel Tucson, Arizona University of Arizona/CLIMAS dferg@email.arizona.edu

Fisler, Janine College Park, Maryland University of Maryland jfisler@umd.edu

Foster, Josh Silver Spring, Maryland NOAA/ UCAR josh.foster@noaa.gov

Fox, Jim Asheville, North Carolina UNC-Asheville/ NEMAC jfox@unca.edu

Frazier, Ashley Raleigh, North Carolina NC State University/ SERCC anfrazier@gmail.com

Fuhrmann, Chris Chapel Hill, North Carolina UNC-Chapel Hill/ SERCC fuhrman1@email.unc.edu

Garfin, Gregg Tucson, Arizona University of Arizona/CLIMAS gmgarfin@email.arizona.edu

Gelman, Mel Camp Springs, Maryland NOAA/Climate Prediction Center melvyn.gelman@noaa.gov

Gerlach, Craig Fairbanks, Alaska University of Alaska - Fairbanks ffscg@uaf.edu

Goddard, Lisa Palisades, New York Columbia University/International Research Institute goddard@iri.columbia.edu

Goemans, Chris Fort Collins, Colorado Colorado State University Chris.Goemans@ColoState.EDU

Gottschalck, Jon Camp Springs, Maryland NOAA/National Weather Service/CPC Jon.Gottschalck@noaa.gov

Haeberle, Randall Asheville, North Carolina US Air Force/ 14th Weather Squadron Randall.Haeberle@afccc.af.mil

Hagemeyer, Bart Melbourne, Florida NOAA/National Weather Service bart.hagemeyer@noaa.gov

Halpert, Michael Camp Springs, Maryland NOAA/Climate Prediction Center mike.halpert@noaa.gov

Hamill, Todd Peachtree City, Georgia NOAA/Southeast River Forecast Center todd.hamill@noaa.gov

Hartmann, Holly Oregon Tucson, Arizona University of Arizona/ Arid Lands Cntr. hollyoregon@juno.com

Higgins, Wayne Camp Springs, Maryland NOAA/Climate Prediction Center Wayne.Higgins@noaa.gov

Hu, Steve Qi Lincoln, Nebraska University of Nebraska-Lincoln qhu2@unl.edu

Ito, Akira Tokyo, Japan Japan Meteorological Agency jma_akira_ito@yahoo.co.jp

Kim, Do Kyun Fairfax, Virginia George Mason University/NWS happyhappykim@gmail.com

Kluck, Doug Kansas City, Missouri NOAA/National Weather Service doug.kluck@noaa.gov
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Koblinsky, Chet Silver Spring, Maryland NOAA/Climate Program Office chester.j.koblinsky@noaa.gov

Konrad, Chip Chapel Hill, North Carolina UNC-Chapel Hill/ SERCC cek@email.unc.edu

Lackstrom, Kirsten Columbia, South Carolina University of South Carolina Lackstro@mailbox.sc.edu

Leftwich, Preston Tallahassee, Florida Florida State University/COAPS leftwich@coaps.fsu.edu

L'Heureux, Michelle Camp Springs, Maryland NOAA/NWS/NCEP/CPC michelle.lheureux@noaa.gov

Locklear, Brandon Raleigh, North Carolina NOAA/National Weather Service clyde.locklear@noaa.gov

Lowrey, Jessica Boulder, Colorado NOAA & University of Colorado jessica.lowrey@noaa.gov

Maguet, Steve Lubbock, Texas US Department of Agriculture/ARS smaguet@lbk.ars.usda.gov

McCown, Pamela Candler, North Carolina Education & Research Services pamela@education-research-services.org

McGuire Elsner, Marketa Seattle, Washington University of Washington mmcguire@u.washington.edu

McGuirk, Marjorie Asheville, North Carolina NOAA/NESDIS/NCDC marjorie.mcguirk@noaa.gov

McLaurin, Megan Palisades, New York Columbia University/International Research Institute mmclaurin@iri.columbia.edu

McManus, Gary Norman, Oklahoma University of Oklahoma gmcmanus@mesonet.org

McPherson, Terry Stennis Space Center, MS NASA TERRY.R.MCPHERSON@NASA.GOV

Mera, Roberto Raleigh, North Carolina North Carolina State University rjmera@ncsu.edu

Meyer, Carol Raleigh, North Carolina Foundation for Earth Science carol.meyer@earthsciencefoundation.org

Moss, Sarah Asheville, North Carolina US Air Force/ 14th Weather Squadron Sarah.Moss@afccc.af.mil

Murphree, Tom Monterey, California Naval Post Graduate School/Meteorology murphree@nps.edu

Needham, Helen Chapel Hill, North Carolina UNC-Chapel Hill/ SERCC hneedham@unc.edu

Nieto-Ferreira, Rosana Greenville, North Carolina East Carolina University ferreirar@ecu.edu

O'Lenic, Edward Camp Springs, Maryland NOAA/Climate Prediction Center ed.olenic@noaa.gov

Osgood, Daniel Palisades, New York Columbia University/ IRI deo@iri.columbia.edu

Perfect, Diana Silver Spring, Maryland NOAA/National Weather Service diana.perfect@noaa.gov

Phillips, Mark Asheville, North Carolina UNC-Asheville mphillip@unca.edu

Ray, Andrea Boulder, Colorado NOAA - Earth System Research Lab andrea.ray@noaa.gov

Redmond, Kelly Reno, Nevada DRI/ WRCC kelly.redmond@dri.edu

Reeves, Bob Silver Spring, Maryland NOAA/National Weather Service Robert.Reeves@noaa.gov

Robinson, Peter Chapel Hill, North Carolina UNC-Chapel Hill/ SERCC pjr@email.unc.edu

Schmitz, William Chapel Hill, North Carolina UNC-Chapel Hill/ SERCC wschmitz@email.unc.edu

Schneider, Jeanne El Reno, Oklahoma US Department of Agriculture/ARS jeanne.schneider@ars.usda.gov

Shin, Dong Wook Tallahassee, Florida Florida State University/COAPS shin@coaps.fsu.edu

Silva, Viviane Camp Springs, Maryland NOAA/Climate Prediction Center viviane.silva@noaa.gov

Simpson, Caitlin Silver Spring, Maryland NOAA/ CPO caitlin.simpson@noaa.gov

Solis, Daniel Tallahassee, Florida University of Miami d.solis@miami.edu

Tadesse, Tsegaye Lincoln, Nebraska University of Nebraska - Lincoln ttadesse2@unl.edu

Timofeyeva, Marina Silver Spring, Maryland NOAA/National Weather Service/UCAR Marina.Timofeyeva@noaa.gov

Tufford, Daniel Columbia, South Carolina University of South Carolina tufford@sc.edu
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Wallace, Brian Asheville, North Carolina US Navy Climatology Center-NOAA Brian.L.Wallace@noaa.gov

Werner, Kevin Salt Lake City, Utah NOAA/National Weather Service kevin.werner@noaa.gov

White, John Fort Bragg, North Carolina US Army/ SOC jaw.white1@us.army.mil

Wiener, John Boulder, Colorado University of Colorado John.Wiener@Colorado.EDU

Wilson, Greg Candler, North Carolina Education & Research Services drgregswilson@yahoo.com

Wolf, Ray Davenport, Iowa NOAA/National Weather Service ray.wolf@noaa.gov

Wolter, Klaus Boulder, Colorado NOAA/ESRL PSD Climate Diagnostics klaus.wolter@noaa.gov

Wood, Andy Seattle, Washington University of Washington/Civil Engineering aww@u.washington.edu

Yates, David Boulder, Colorado University Corporation for Atmospheric Research yates@ucar.edu

Yoon, Jin-Ho College Park, Maryland University of Maryland - College Park yjinho@atmos.umd.edu

Zhou, Jiayu Silver Spring, Maryland NOAA/National Weather Service/OST jiayu.zhou@noaa.gov

Zierden, David Tallahassee, Florida Florida State University/COAPS zierden@coaps.fsu.edu
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